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Easy Read 

This word 
means…. 

links 

Bold
words 

This is an Easy Read version of some 
information. It may not include all of 
the information but it will tell you 
about the important parts. 

This Easy Read booklet uses easier 
words and pictures. Some people may 
still want help to read it. 

Some words are in bold - this means 
the writing is thicker and darker. 
These are important words in the 
booklet. 

Sometimes if a bold word is hard to 
understand, we will explain what it 
means. 

Blue and underlined words show links 
to websites and email addresses. You 
can click on these links on a 
computer. 
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About this booklet ..........................................................................
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................................................................................
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About this booklet 

3 

This booklet is from Surrey County 
Council. 

This booklet is booklet 3 of 3. 

You should answer the questions in 
the other 2 booklets before answering 
these questions. 

You can find more information about 
these questions in booklet 1. 

When you answer the questions, 
please think about the area of 
countryside in Surrey that you visited 
today or that you visit most often, as 
you selected in booklet 1. 

4 



  

 

Questions for you to answer  

Visiting in the future 

More 

Question 21: What would make you 
want to visit this area more often?  

You can tick as many answers as you 
like. 

Food services, like a cafe or 
food truck 

Toilets  

A better car park or more car 
parking spaces 

More accessible paths 

Cycle parking  

More bins  

Cycle trails  

There are more answers on the next 
page. 
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Picnic areas  

Play areas  

Better public transport to the 
area 

Other - please tell us more 
below:  

Question 22: What kind of electric 
charging points would you like to see 
in this area?  

You can tick as many answers as you 
like. 

Electric car charging points  

Electric motorbike charging 
points 

Electric bicycle charging points 

There are more answers on the next 
page. 
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Charging points for technology, 
like phones and tablets 

None 

Question 23: Which of these answers 
would you give money to this area 
for? 

You can tick as many answers as you 
like. 

Looking after viewpoints - 
these are places in the area 
where people can stand to get 
a good view 

Looking after paths  

Planting trees  

Making new walking trails  

I would give my time by 
volunteering  

Making new cycling trails  

There are more answers on the next 
page. 
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Protecting wildlife  

Activities for local people  

Activities for families  

Benches and trees that are for 
a person who has died 

None of these answers  

Other - please tell us more  
below:  

Question 24: Did you know that 
Surrey County Council manages the 
area you are answering these  
questions about? 

Yes No 
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Question 25a: Which of these areas 
do you know of and have visited? 

You can tick as many answers as you 
like. 

Basingstoke Canal Centre and 
Towpath 

Chinthurst Hill 

Chobham Common 

Crooksbury Hill 

Leith Hill 

Newlands Corner 

Norbury Park     

Puttenham Common  

Rodborough Common  

Staffhurst Wood 

St Martha's Hill 

There are more answers on the next 
page. 
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Sheepleas 

Shere Woodlands 

Tice’s Meadow 

Tilburstow Hill  

White Down  

Wisley & Ockham Common 

Worplesdon Commons - this 
includes Whitmoor Common, 
Chitty’s Common and Britten’s 
Pond 
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Question 25b: Which of these areas 
do you know of but have not visited? 

You can tick as many answers as you 
like. 

Basingstoke Canal Centre and 
Towpath 

Chinthurst Hill 

Chobham Common 

Crooksbury Hill 

Leith Hill 

Newlands Corner 

Norbury Park     

Puttenham Common  

Rodborough Common  

Staffhurst Wood       

St Martha's Hill 

There are more answers on the next 
page. 
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Sheepleas 

Shere Woodlands 

Tice’s Meadow 

Tilburstow Hill  

White Down  

Wisley & Ockham Common 

Worplesdon Commons - this 
includes Whitmoor Common, 
Chitty’s Common and Britten’s 
Pond 

Question 26: Did you know that you 
can hire some of our countryside 
areas for events?  

Yes No 
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Knowing about this 
area 
Question 27: Where do you find 
information about the countryside in 
Surrey? 

You can tick as many answers as you 
like. 

Internet search, like Google 

Surrey County Council 
Countryside website  

Surrey Hills National Landscape 
(AONB) website  

National Trust 

Visit Surrey  

Trip advisor  

Local magazines or newspaper 

There are more answers on the next 
page. 
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Apps on your phone that plan 
journeys for you like Apple 
Maps or Strava 

Social media like Facebook and 
Instagram 

Other - please tell us more 
below:  

Question 28a: Please tick yes or no to 
show whether you follow any of 
Surrey’s Countryside social media 
accounts: 

• Instagram - the account name is  
ExploreSurreyUK  

Yes No 
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• Facebook - the account name is  
Explore Surrey’s Countryside   

Yes No 

• X/Twitter - the account name is  
ExploreSurreyUK  

Yes No 

• Other local group social media 
accounts, like any Facebook groups  
for local areas 

Yes No 
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Question 28b: If you do follow any 
other local group social media 
accounts, please write the account 
names below: 

Question 29a: Are you signed up for 
our Countryside Matters newsletter? 

Yes - please go to question 29b 

No - please go to question 30 

You can sign up to get the Countryside 
Matters newsletter here: 
www.pages.comms.surreycc.info/ 
pages/subscribe-countryside-matters 
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Question 29b: What kind of topics 
would you like to see in future copies 
of the newsletter? 

Question 31: Is there anything you 
would like to share with us about this 
site? Please tell us below:  
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Getting involved 
We want to know if you would like to 
take part in events, focus groups or 
more surveys about the countryside in 
Surrey in the future. 

A focus group is a small group of 
people who meet to talk about a 
product, service or idea. 

Please tick this box if you would like to 
take part: 

Please tick the box if you would like to 
sign up for our Countryside Matters 
Newsletter. 

The newsletter will tell you about 
what is happening in the countryside 
in Surrey. 
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If you ticked either of the boxes on 
page 22, please tell us: 

Your first name:  

Your second name:  

Second 

Your email: 
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About you 

We want to make sure we hear from 
lots of different groups of people who 
live in Surrey. 

Answering these questions will help 
us to check who we have heard from. 

You do not have to answer any of 
these questions if you do not want to. 

You can read how we keep your 
information safe and private on our 
website: 
www.surreycc.gov.uk/privacy  
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Question 32: Please tell us your  
postcode:  

Question 33: How old are you?  

Under 18  

18 to 24 

25 to 34 

35 to 44 

45 to 54 

55 to 64 

65 to 74 

75 or over 

I do not want to say 
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Question 34: Do you have a long term 
illness or disability that affects what 
you can do in your daily life? 

Yes 

No 

I do not want to say 

Question 35: What is your sex? 

At birth, people are given a sex as 
either female or male. This is decided 
by a doctor and based on the person’s 
private parts.  

Male 

Female 

I do not want to say 

22 



 

 

Question 36: What is your ethnic  
background? 

Your ethnic background is your race 
and the country that your family 
comes from. 

Asian or Asian British 

Black, Black British, Caribbean 
or African  

More than 1 ethnic background  

White  

Other ethnic background - 
please tell us your ethnic 
background below: 

I do not want to say 
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Thank you 

Thank 
you 

Thank you for answering these 
questions. 

Please fill in all 3 booklets again if you 
would like to tell us what you think of 
a different area of Surrey’s 
countryside. 

If you would like a copy of your 
answers sent to you, please tell us 
your email address:  
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Find out more 

If you want to find out more, please 
contact Surrey County Council by: 

• Email: 
countryside.estate@surreycc.gov.uk 

• Phone: 03456 009 009 
or +44 20 8541 9944 if you are in a 
different country.  
(Both numbers 9am to 5pm, Monday 
to Friday, except bank holidays)  

• Textphone (via Text Relay):  
18001 03456 009 009 

• Text: 07860 053 465 
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